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No. 186, S.]
	

[Published May 21, 1949.

CHAPTER 144.

AN ACT to create 55.08 (6) (k) of the statutes, relating to prohibited licenses to motor
vehicle operators.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

85.08 (6) (k) of the statutes is created to read:
85.08 (6) (k) To any person who has been convicted of any of the offenses enumer-

ated in subsection (25), except as provided in subsection (25c), for a period of one year
from the date of such conviction and such person shall then be licensed only upon filing
proof of financial responsibility as provided in section 85.09 (1S).

Approved May 18, 1949.
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